BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 22 - KADUTHURUTHY
SIno |Boarding Point Route Order Morning Trip Evening Trip
1 |MALIYOOR TEMPLE 1 7.00 413
2 |KURUPUNTHARA MARKET 2 7.02 411
3 |[MUTTUCHIRA 3 7.07 4.06
4 |MUTTUCHIRA PUMP 4 7.08 4.06
5 |[PATTALAMUKKU 5 711 4.03
6 |KURUSHIMOODU 6 7.15 4.00
7 |CHIRAKUNNAM 7 7.20 3.58
8 |KADUTHURUTHY MARKET 8 7.23 3.55
9 |KSPURAM 9 7.28 3.52
10 |SVD 10 7.33 3.50
11 |ALARI 11 7.35 3.48
12 |ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM MADON 12 7.38 3.45
13 |ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM 13 7.40 3.44
14 |MUZHYZNMOODU PERUVA 14 7.43 3.39
15 |KUNNAPILLY PERUVA 15 7.45 3.37
16 |PERUVA SBI 16 7.50 3.35
17 |KURUVELIPADAM 17 7.55 3.32
18 |MOORKATTIPADY 18 7.57 3.30
19 |CHECK POST 19 8.05 3.23
20 |ESI 20 8.07 3.21
21 |UNION OFFICE 21 8.08 3.19
22 |KNERC 22 8.10 3.18
23 |TOWNSHIP CRUSH 23 8.11 3.17
24 |TOWNSHIP 24 8.11 3.17
25 |SCHOOL 8.12 3.15
Driver Helper
AIBY SINI
9961617858 8921093054




